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Hotel Referrals 

Daniel J Rush 
Vice President, Global Sports  
Phone: (702) 632-7948 
drush@mgmresorts.com 
 

MGM Resorts International  
10 properties on the Las Vegas Strip for all 
budgets 
Mandalay Bay, Luxor, Circus Circus, MGM Grand 
www.mgmresorts.com 
 

Jennifer Daning 
Director of Hotel Sales 
Office: (702) 856-2970 
www.bluegreenrentals.com/vegas 

Bluegreen Club 36 
372 E Tropicana Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
 

 
Brian Bell 
Sales Manager 
Phone: (702) 765-6754 
brian.bell5@hilton.com  

 
Embassy Suites Las Vegas 
4315 Swenson Street, 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

 
Erin Gregory 
Sales Manager 
Phone: (702) 369-3366 x5103 
lasvegas.place.hyatt.com 

 
Hyatt Place Las Vegas 
4520 Paradise Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
Group code 34395 for UNLV rate 
 

 
Fatima Viado 
Sales Manager 
Direct Line: (702) 947-7174 
fatima.viado@hilton.com 
 
Michael Punchios 
National Sales Manager 
Phone: (702) 693-5224 
mpunchios@hrhvegas.com 
 
Jean Lee 
Sales Manager 
Direct: (702) 796-3396 
Fax: (702) 796-0766 

 
Embassy Suites Convention Ctr. 
3600 Paradise Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
Main Line: (702) 893-8000 
 
Hard Rock Las Vegas 
4455 Paradise Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
hardrockhotel.com 
 
Alexis Park All-Suite Resort 
375 E Harmon Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
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Youness Filali  
Business Development Manager 
Phone: (407) 395-6606 
YFilali@holidayinnclub.com 

 
 
Holiday Inn Desert Club Resort 
3950 Koval Ln 
Las Vegas, NV 89109 
UNLV Accommodation Discount: 
http://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=cv&localeCod
e=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=LASCV&_PMID=99502056&corporateN
umber=100325498 

 
Teri Morales 
Senior Account Executive 
Phone: (702) 433-5880 
teri.morales@concordhotels.com 

 
Spring Hill Suites by Marriott 
Las Vegas Convention Center 
2989 Paradise Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89109 
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